Kapitalerhohungen 2025

wiener
boerse

Geregelter Markt

Gegen Bareinlage (Inland)

Unternehmen
ISIN

von'

um’

auf

Datum

Markt
Marktsegment
Unternehmen
ISIN

von'

um’

auf

Datum

Markt
Marktsegment
Unternehmen
ISIN

von'

um’

auf

Datum

Markt
Marktsegment

Rosenbauer International AG

AT0000922554
6.800.000

3.400.000

10.200.000

06.06.2025

Amtlicher Handel

prime market

Wolford AG
AT0000834007
9.653.666

5.214.781

14.868.447

13.06.2025

Amtlicher Handel
standard market continuous
Marinomed Biotech AG
ATMARINOMEDG6
1.778.333

61.607

1.839.940

09.10.2025

Amtlicher Handel
standard market continuous



Vienna MTF

Notierungsausdehnung (Ausland)

Unternehmen Icona Technology SpA
ISIN ITO005465528

von' 6.890.000

um’ 845.500

auf' 7.735.500

Datum 03.02.2025

Markt Vienna MTF
Marktsegment direct market
Unternehmen MERIDIANA Capital Markets SE
ISIN DEOOOA40ZTW23

von' 325.974

um’ 3.166.740

auf’ 3.492.714

Datum 14.08.2025

Markt Vienna MTF
Marktsegment direct market

' Anzahl der Stlicke

GWS = Gewinnscheine
GS = Genussscheine
St = Stammaktien

Vz = Vorzugsaktien

wiener
boerse



	Geregelter Markt
	Gegen Bareinlage (Inland)
	Vienna MTF

