

Kapitalerhöhungen 2025

Geregelter Markt

Gegen Bareinlage (Inland)

Unternehmen	Rosenbauer International AG
ISIN	AT0000922554
von¹	6.800.000
um¹	3.400.000
auf¹	10.200.000
Datum	06.06.2025
Markt	Amtlicher Handel
Marktsegment	prime market
Unternehmen	Wolford AG
ISIN	AT0000834007
von¹	9.653.666
um¹	5.214.781
auf¹	14.868.447
Datum	13.06.2025
Markt	Amtlicher Handel
Marktsegment	standard market continuous
Unternehmen	Marinomed Biotech AG
ISIN	ATMARIINOMED6
von¹	1.778.333
um¹	61.607
auf¹	1.839.940
Datum	09.10.2025
Markt	Amtlicher Handel
Marktsegment	standard market continuous

Vienna MTF

Notierungsausdehnung (Ausland)

Unternehmen	Icona Technology SpA
ISIN	IT0005465528
von¹	6.890.000
um¹	845.500
auf¹	7.735.500
Datum	03.02.2025
Markt	Vienna MTF
Marktsegment	direct market
Unternehmen	MERIDIANA Capital Markets SE
ISIN	DE000A40ZTW23
von¹	325.974
um¹	3.166.740
auf¹	3.492.714
Datum	14.08.2025
Markt	Vienna MTF
Marktsegment	direct market

¹ Anzahl der Stücke

GWS = Gewinnscheine

GS = Genusscheine

St = Stammaktien

Vz = Vorzugsaktien